
MONTESSORI 
PUBUC SCHOOL 
Near IDBI Bank, Chandigarh Road, 
Kharar, Distt. Mohali Mob.: +91-9646808347 
Under the aegis of S RANJIT SINGH MANGAT MEMORIAL EDUCATIONAL SOCIET 
Recog No. 03180207205 

The executive committee of PTA 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION 

Name 

Ms. Amitoj Grewal 
(Headmistress) 

Members 

Mr. Amit Kumar 

Bansal (Parent) 

Ms.Nithya Priya 
Puliyadi (Teacher) 

Mr. Vikram 

Moudgil (Parent) 

Ms. Seema Chadha 

(Teacher) 

Ms. Surbhi Sharma 
(Teacher) 

1. Ms. Alka Rani (Teacher) 
2. Ms. Dipika (Teacher) 

Designation 

President 

Vice 

President 

Secretary 

Joint 

Secretary 

Joint 

Secretary 

Address 

# 504, Chandigarh 
Road, Kharar 

# 208, New Mata 
Gujri Enclave, 
Mundi Kharar 

#G 604, Gillco 
Parkhills, Sec126 
Mohali 

#1 Friends 
Enclave, 
Chandigarh Road, 
Kharar 

#4539, Ward no. 
13, Kharar 

# 87 B Guru 
Nanak Enclave, SMC 

representative Sector 125, 
Kharar 

Phone. No 

9878445989 

7009752291 

9878074066 

9914811122 

7676951313 

9780979102 

Play, Lean and Gou.. Jögether! 

SOR 



MONTESSORI 
PUBIC SCHOOL 
Near IDBI Bank, Chandigarh Road, 
Kharar, Distt. Mohali Mob.: +91-9646808347 
Under the aegis of S RANJIT SINGH MANGAT MEMORIAL EDUCATIONAL SOCIET 
Recog No. 03180207205 

Ms. Bandana Kumari (Teacher) 
4. Ms.Poonam Rajput (Teacher) 

5. Ms. Ekta Rani 

6. Ms. Satveer Kaur (Parent) 
7. Mr. Ravi Kant (Parent) 
8. Mr. Gurvinder Singh (Parent) 
9. Mr. Shukjinder Singh (Parent) 
10. Ms.Shama (Parent) 

ALIC SC 

Play, Pean and Go... Jogether! 

Ho 

MONTESSÖRI PUBLle sckoc, 
PRINCIPAL 
Princ1pal 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

