

Near IDBI Bank, Chandigarh Road,

Kharar, Distt. Mohali Mob.: +91-9646808347

Under the aegis of S RANJIT SINGH MANGAT MEMORIAL EDUCATIONAL SOCIET

Recog No. 03180207205





## **PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION**

The executive committee of PTA

S.No.	Name	Designation	Address	Phone. No
1	Ms. Amitoj Grewal (Headmistress)	President	# 504, Chandigarh Road, Kharar	9878445989
2	Mr. Amit Kumar Bansal (Parent)	Vice President	# 208, New Mata Gujri Enclave, Mundi Kharar	7009752291
3	Ms.Nithya Priya Puliyadi (Teacher)	Secretary	# G 604, Gillco Parkhills, Sec126 Mohali	9878074066
4	Mr. Vikram Moudgil (Parent)	Joint Secretary	#1 Friends Enclave, Chandigarh Road, Kharar	9914811122
5	Ms. Seema Chadha (Teacher)	Joint Secretary	#4539, Ward no. 13, Kharar	7676951313
6	Ms. Surbhi Sharma (Teacher)	SMC representative	# 87 B Guru Nanak Enclave, Sector 125, Kharar	9780979102

## **Members**

- 1. Ms. Alka Rani (Teacher)
- 2. Ms. Dipika (Teacher)

## MONTESSORI

## PUBLIC SCHOOL

Near IDBI Bank, Chandigarh Road,

Kharar, Distt. Mohali Mob.: +91-9646808347

Under the aegis of S RANJIT SINGH MANGAT MEMORIAL EDUCATIONAL SOCIET

Recog No. 03180207205



Ms. Bandana Kumari (Teacher)

- 4. Ms.Poonam Rajput (Teacher)
- 5. Ms. Ekta Rani
- 6. Ms. Satveer Kaur (Parent)
- 7. Mr. Ravi Kant (Parent)
- 8. Mr. Gurvinder Singh (Parent)
- 9. Mr. Shukjinder Singh (Parent)
- 10. Ms.Shama (Parent)

MONTESSORI PUBLIC SCHOOL